
Location Start Duration End Activity

Cabin

5:00 PM 2:00 7:00 PM

Registration

Campsite Selection

Camper Setup (Tent)

Patrol Setup (Dining Fly, Cooking area)

Activity

7:00 PM 1:00 8:00 PM

Opening Ceremony

Flag Raising Ceremony

Fire building

Flag Retirement Ceremony

Flagpole 8:00 PM 0:45 8:45 PM Outdoor Ethics

Fire Ring 8:45 PM 0:30 9:15 PM Campfire

9:15 PM 0:30 9:45 PM Finding your way Night Edition

Pavilion 9:45 PM 0:30 10:15 PM Cracker barrel

6:30 AM 0:05 6:35 AM Revelry

Flagpole

6:35 AM 0:25 7:00 AM

Assembly

Flag Raising Ceremony

Briefing

Patrol Area 7:00 AM 1:00 8:00 AM Patrol Breakfast

Pavilion Cooking During Breakfast

Flagpole 8:00 AM 0:30 8:30 AM Interfaith Service

8:30 AM 0:15 8:45 AM Break

Pavilion 8:45 AM 1:30 10:15 AM Knots, Lashings

Cabin 10:15 AM 0:30 10:45 AM Whipping / Fusing

Cabin 10:45 AM 1:00 11:45 AM Wood Tools

11:45 AM 0:45 12:30 PM Patrol Trail Lunch

Trail Head - Ed 12:30 PM 0:45 1:15 PM Plant Identification

Trail Head - Deb 1:15 PM 0:45 2:00 PM Animal Identification

2:00 PM 0:15 2:15 PM Break

Pavilion 2:15 PM 1:15 3:30 PM Finding your way

Cabin 3:30 PM 1:15 4:45 PM Packing Hiking Techniques

Flagpole

4:45 PM 0:30 5:15 PM

Closing Ceremony

Flag Retirement Ceremony

5:15 PM 1:00 6:15 PM Camp Tear Down

Beavers / Geezers



Location Start Duration End Activity

Cabin

5:00 PM 2:00 7:00 PM

Registration

Campsite Selection

Camper Setup (Tent)

Patrol Setup (Dining Fly, Cooking area)

Activity

7:00 PM 1:00 8:00 PM

Opening Ceremony

Flag Raising Ceremony

Fire building

Flag Retirement Ceremony

Flagpole 8:00 PM 0:45 8:45 PM Outdoor Ethics

Fire Ring 8:45 PM 0:30 9:15 PM Campfire

9:15 PM 0:30 9:45 PM Finding your way Night Edition

Pavilion 9:45 PM 0:30 10:15 PM Cracker barrel

6:30 AM 0:05 6:35 AM Revelry

Flagpole

6:35 AM 0:25 7:00 AM

Assembly

Flag Raising Ceremony

Briefing

Patrol Area 7:00 AM 1:00 8:00 AM Patrol Breakfast

Pavilion Cooking During Breakfast

Flagpole 8:00 AM 0:30 8:30 AM Interfaith Service

8:30 AM 0:15 8:45 AM Break

Cabin 8:45 AM 1:00 9:45 AM Wood Tools

Cabin 9:45 AM 0:30 10:15 AM Whipping / Fusing

Pavilion 10:15 AM 1:30 11:45 AM Knots, Lashings

11:45 AM 0:45 12:30 PM Patrol Trail Lunch

Trail Head - Deb 12:30 PM 0:45 1:15 PM Animal Identification

Trail Head - Ed 1:15 PM 0:45 2:00 PM Plant Identification

2:00 PM 0:15 2:15 PM Break

Cabin 2:15 PM 1:15 3:30 PM Packing Hiking Techniques

Pavilion 3:30 PM 1:15 4:45 PM Finding your way

Flagpole

4:45 PM 0:30 5:15 PM

Closing Ceremony

Flag Retirement Ceremony

5:15 PM 1:00 6:15 PM Camp Tear Down

Alka-Seltzer / Skilled Skunks


